You

YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1906 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 3rd - 4th April 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region Knowledge of Scientology? Spiritual?
Total | Con | Lab | H1® [ukiP | Green | con | Lab | M° | Male | Female | 18-24|25-39| 40-59 | 60+ [ ABC1 | c2DE | London | Restof (Midands I} oy | sootiand | Alotsome | NE™UM | yes | No
Dem Dem South | Wales None
Weighted Sample| 1906 X X X X X | 548|484 | 365 | 924 | 982 | 227|482 | 652 |545|1086| 820 244 619 408 469 166 477 1429 788 1030
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How much do you know about the
beliefs of Scientology?
Alot 2 2 3 2 2 11 2 2 3 3 2 6 3 2 1 3 1 4 2 2 2 2 9 0 3 2
Some 23 20 25 29 20 29 21 22 27| 26 20 40 31 19 12| 26 18 29 23 21 19 26 91 0 25 22
Not very much 47 52 45 45 47 45 50 46 48 | 46 47 32 44 50 50| 47 45 44 46 46 49 46 0 62 49 47
None 28 26 27 24 31 16 28 31 22| 25 32 22 22 28 37| 23 35 23 28 31 31 27 0 38 24 29
Would you say that scientology is or is
not a real religion?
Is 8 8 7 13 7 12 7 6 9 7 8 14 10 6 4 9 6 10 8 5 7 10 14 6 8 7
Isnot 61 64 66 57 58 65 64 65 58 | 66 57 60 66 61 58] 65 57 62 59 63 62 63 79 56 64 62
Don’'t know 31 28 27 30 36 23 28 29 33| 27 35 25 24 32 37| 26 37 28 32 31 31 27 7 39 28 30
Would you say the beliefs of
Scientology are more or less credible
than the beliefs of Christianity?
More credible 2 1 3 3 3 1 1 3 2 2 2 5 2 2 0 2 2 4 1 2 2 0 5 1 3 1
Less credible 45 51 44 48 43 44 49 46 44 | 48 43 48 49 45 42| 49 41 44 48 44 42 52 62 40 55 41
About as credible 19 15 24 19 16 35 16 18 21| 21 17 26 23 17 13| 20 16 19 18 17 20 21 27 16 11 25
Don’'t know 34 33 30 30 38 20 |34 33 33|30 38 22 27 35 44| 28 41 32 33 37 36 27 5 43 30 33
How spiritual would you say you are?
Very 12 11 14 15 12 23 12 15 13 8 16 8 10 12 16| 12 12 17 13 11 11 10 16 11 30 0
Slightly 29 30 29 36 25 17 |32 29 27| 25 33 21 33 27 31)] 30 28 29 31 29 25 32 30 29 70 0
Notvery 21 22 20 26 24 25 21 20 22| 22 21 26 20 21 21 22 20 23 20 25 21 17 18 23 0 40
Notatall 33 33 33 20 35 34 | 31 32 33| 41 24 37 32 35 28| 33 33 28 32 30 36 39 33 32 0 60
Don'tknow 5 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 5 8 6 4 3 3 7 3 5 4 6 3 3 5 0 0
Do you think that spiritual
enlightenment probably is or probably
is not possible?
Probablyis 38 39 36 48 38 46 |42 38 38| 32 43 28 39 38 41| 39 37 42 41 37 33 40 42 37 71 15
Probably is not 30 31 35 20 32 34 |27 32 31|39 22 43 30 29 26| 31 28 30 27 31 32 34 37 28 10 48
Don’t know 32 30 29 32 29 20 |31 30 31| 29 34 29 32 33 32| 3 35 29 32 32 35 27 21 36 19 37
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